Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/20/2024 01:00 PM | Crew Drive Out PO:

09/21/2024 06:00 AM | Install Sh|pp|ng Address:
09/21/2024 04:00 PM | Event Start Hotel del Coronado
09/21/2024 08:30 PM | Standbys to open 1500 Orange Ave,
pullbacks Coronado, CA 92118

09/21/2024 11:55 PM | Strike
09/22/2024 10:00 AM | Drive Back

Description
Ceremony

Custom Mirror Plexi Columns Freestanding
10'H x 12", sandbags inside to secure for outdoor

Cocktail Hour

Custom Step & Repeat- 10'W x 8'H

decal on hard wood, L-brackets & sandbags,
client to provide artwork,

T0'W x 8'H Ivory stretch velvet
Stapled to back of panels to cover hardware

Bars - Bruges -tiered - Multicolor - 8'
painted arcade white high gloss
8'x30"x 42"1/4H

. Sofas - Oslo - Ice Blue 6'

| L""_—: 70"W x 41"L x 29'h

Coffee Tables - New York - Diamond Chrome
40"W x 40"L x 16"H

Barstools - Amsterdam - White
20"W x 20"L x 43"H

Dinner

Perimeter Draping - Off White Sheer Only
26- 20'W x 12'H off white sheer pleated pieces to create 13- 20'W
pullbacks,

hung closed, each one opened later as a reveal,
off white tiebacks

Valance In Stock - Off White Dupioni

26 - 20'W sections,
1- 40'W section
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Colin Cowie Lifestyle
7 Ginger Root Lane

Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90275

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price

5 $1,200.00 T

Total Ceremony

1 $2,300.00 T
1 $0.00 T
2 $950.00 T
2 $400.00 T
2 $275.00 T
14 $20.00 T

Total Cocktail Hour

1 $10,800.00 T

1 $2,900.00 T

Total

$6,000.00

$6,000.00

$2,300.00

$0.00

$1,900.00

$800.00

$550.00

$280.00

$5,830.00

$10,800.00

$2,900.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Draping For Stage Backdrop - 40'W x 12'H 1 $950.00 T $950.00
off white sheer chiffon with backing, pipe & base, sandbags
Cover Pipes & Bases - Fabric Already Cut - Cover on Site 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Custom PhotoBooth Area 8'W x 8'W x 8'H 1 $7,000.00 T $7,000.00
3 walls + flooring,
client to provide artwork
24'W x 10'H Off White Sheer Chiffon With Backing 1 $0.00 T $0.00
staples to the photobooth to cover hardware
12'W x 10'H Off White Sheer Chiffon With Backing 1 $0.00 T $0.00
staple to back off boston booth to cover hardware
Bars - Las Vegas - Multi Mirror Silver 2 $850.00 T $1,700.00
8'W x 30"L x40"H
Sofas - Ibiza - Half Moon 2 $500.00 T $1,000.00
) W= — Sofas - Ibiza - Half Moon - Blue Velvet
blue velvet covers
98"W x 40"L x 30"H
Club & Lounge Chairs - Lisbon - Side Chair Blue Velvet 2 $250.00 T $500.00
3040 [ W274al 0 x33480 0 h
. Club & Lounge Chairs - Lisbon - Side Chair Orange 2 $250.00 T $500.00
Velvet
- 3040 [ W274al 0 33480 0 h
p Accent Table - Frankfurt - Glass Top W/ Chrome Frame 4 $120.00 T $480.00
7\ j 2480 [ W24al 0 x2440 0 H
==
Ottomans - Hollywood - Cream W/ Silver Base 6 $50.00 T $300.00
16"Diam x 18"H
Accent Pillows: Orange / Blue 4 $35.00 T $140.00
2- blue, 2- orange
Bars - Boston - Booth 1 $4,200.00 T $4,200.00
painted navy blue with silver molding,
columns custom decal printing for columns & for back of panel,
additional shelf for shoes,
122" X 86" X 93" H
Shelves - Shelving Unit Cubbie - Small 4 $300.00 T $1,200.00
painted navy
58"W x 16"L x 58"H - 13" X 13" X 16" FOR EACH CUBE - Custom Color
Upon Request
Total Dinner $31,670.00
Services
Friday: Crew Drive to San Diego + Stay 8 $300.00 $2,400.00
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Description
Standbys to open pullbacks
Saturday: Install
Sunday: Strike Overnight
Sunday: Drive Back
TRUCKING: Surcharge to San Diego

Hotel Rooms: 2 nights, 4 rooms (price TBD pending cost
at booking)

Per Diems

Manager Fees: Diagrams, Revisions, productions, hotel,
renderings, etc.

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
4 $100.00
8 $550.00
8 $400.00
8 $300.00
3 $680.00
1 $2,500.00
8 $185.00
1 $1,500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$400.00
$4,400.00
$3,200.00
$2,400.00
$2,040.00

$2,500.00

$1,480.00

$1,500.00

$43,500.00
$20,320.00
$1,957.50
$1,174.50
$0.00
($4,350.00)
$62,602.00
($0.00)
$62,602.00
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