IN-0007564



09/20/2024 01:00 PM | Crew Drive Out 09/21/2024 06:00 AM | Install 09/21/2024 04:00 PM | Event Start 09/21/2024 08:30 PM | Standbys to open pullbacks

09/21/2024 11:55 PM | Strike 09/22/2024 10:00 AM | Drive Back PO: Shipping Address: Hotel del Coronado 1500 Orange Ave, Coronado, CA 92118 Colin Cowie Lifestyle 7 Ginger Root Lane Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90275

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Ceremony					
	Custom Mirror Plexi Columns Freestanding 10'H x 12", sandbags inside to secure for outdoor	5	\$1,200.00	Т	\$6,000.00
			Total Ceremony		\$6,000.00
Cocktail Hour					
	Custom Step & Repeat - 10'W x 8'H decal on hard wood, L-brackets & sandbags, client to provide artwork,	1	\$2,300.00	Т	\$2,300.00
	10'W x 8'H Ivory stretch velvet Stapled to back of panels to cover hardware	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Bars - Bruges -tiered - Multicolor - 8' painted arcade white high gloss 8' x 30" x 42"1/4H	2	\$950.00	T	\$1,900.00
	Sofas - Oslo - Ice Blue 6' 70"W x 41"L x 29"h	2	\$400.00	Т	\$800.00
	Coffee Tables - New York - Diamond Chrome 40"W x 40"L x 16"H	2	\$275.00	T	\$550.00
	Barstools - Amsterdam - White 20"W x 20"L x 43"H	14	\$20.00	T	\$280.00
			Total Cocktail Hour		\$5,830.00
Dinner					
	Perimeter Draping - Off White Sheer Only 26- 20'W x 12'H off white sheer pleated pieces to create 13- 20'W pullbacks,	1	\$10,800.00	T	\$10,800.00
	hung closed, each one opened later as a reveal, off white tiebacks				
	Valance In Stock - Off White Dupioni 26 - 20'W sections, 1- 40'W section	1	\$2,900.00	Т	\$2,900.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Draping For Stage Backdrop - 40'W x 12'H off white sheer chiffon with backing, pipe & base, sandbags	1	\$950.00	T	\$950.00
	Cover Pipes & Bases - Fabric Already Cut - Cover on Site	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Custom PhotoBooth Area 8'W x 8'W x 8'H 3 walls + flooring, client to provide artwork	1	\$7,000.00	T	\$7,000.00
	24'W x 10'H Off White Sheer Chiffon With Backing staples to the photobooth to cover hardware	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	12'W x 10'H Off White Sheer Chiffon With Backing staple to back off boston booth to cover hardware	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
XXX	Bars - Las Vegas - Multi Mirror Silver 8'W x 30"L x40"H	2	\$850.00	Т	\$1,700.00
	Sofas - Ibiza - Half Moon Sofas - Ibiza - Half Moon - Blue Velvet blue velvet covers 98"W x 40"L x 30"H	2	\$500.00	T	\$1,000.00
-	Club & Lounge Chairs - Lisbon - Side Chair Blue Velvet	2	\$250.00	T	\$500.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Lisbon - Side Chair Orange Velvet 30âN N W27âN N x33âN N h	2	\$250.00	T	\$500.00
	Accent Table - Frankfurt - Glass Top W/ Chrome Frame 24âN N W24âN N 1.24âN N H	4	\$120.00	T	\$480.00
	Ottomans - Hollywood - Cream W/ Silver Base 16"Diam x 18"H	6	\$50.00	T	\$300.00
	Accent Pillows: Orange / Blue 2- blue, 2- orange	4	\$35.00	Т	\$140.00
	Bars - Boston - Booth painted navy blue with silver molding, columns custom decal printing for columns & for back of panel, additional shelf for shoes, 122" X 86" X 93" H	1	\$4,200.00	Т	\$4,200.00
	Shelves - Shelving Unit Cubbie - Small painted navy 58"W x 16"L x 58"H - 13" X 13" X 16" FOR EACH CUBE - Custom Color Upon Request	4	\$300.00	T	\$1,200.00
			Total Dinner		\$31,670.00
Services					
	Friday: Crew Drive to San Diego + Stay	8	\$300.00		\$2,400.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Standbys to open pullbacks	4	\$100.00	\$400.00
Saturday: Install	8	\$550.00	\$4,400.00
Sunday: Strike Overnight	8	\$400.00	\$3,200.00
Sunday: Drive Back	8	\$300.00	\$2,400.00
TRUCKING: Surcharge to San Diego	3	\$680.00	\$2,040.00
Hotel Rooms: 2 nights, 4 rooms (price TBD pending cost at booking)	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Per Diems	8	\$185.00	\$1,480.00
Manager Fees: Diagrams, Revisions, productions, hotel, renderings, etc.	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$43,500.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		abor/Services/Misc:	\$20,320.00
		Wear & Tear (5.00%):	\$1,957.50
		Packing (3.00%):	\$1,174.50
Notes		Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
		Discounts:	(\$4,350.00)
		Total:	\$62,602.00
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$62,602.00